4 Tires and Fuel

High Point Total 17
Checkered Flag Racing

High Point Total 28 (Tie)

Seg #2 - 2nd Place Point Total
Chuck Gilly Racing

High Point Total 11 (Tie)

High Point Total 12 (Tie)

High Point Total 19 (Tie)

High Point Total 2 (Tie)

High Point Total 25 (Tie)

High Point Total 30

High Point Total 36

Playoff - 2nd Place Point Total

Yearly Point Total - 2nd Place
Go Daddy

High Point Total 16
High Lane Drifter

High Point Total 32

High Point Total 34

Playoff - 3rd Place Point Total
Hillsdale Racing

High Point Total 14

High Point Total 3

Seg #1 - 1st Place Point Total
Hott Wheels Racing

High Point Total 18

High Point Total 2 (Tie)
| wanna go FAST!

High Point Total 11 (Tie)

High Point Total 19 (Tie)

High Point Total 25 (Tie)
Just Another Donation

High Point Total 10

High Point Total 33

High Point Total 5

Seg #1 - 2nd Place Point Total
Lost Cause Racing

High Point Total 20

High Point Total 31
Over The Edge

High Point Total 1

High Point Total 24
Parkhill Racing

High Point Total 23

High Point Total 26

High Point Total 28 (Tie)

High Point Total 7

Seg #3 - 2nd Place Point Total

Yearly Point Total - 1st Place
Rolling Thunder

High Point Total 29

High Point Total 35

Playoff - 1st Place Point Total
Shelby Miller

High Point Total 27
Skidmark

High Point Total 22

Seg #3 - 1st Place Point Total

Yearly Point Total - 3rd Place
Take a Left ...

High Point Total 13

High Point Total 15

High Point Total 21

High Point Total 9

Seg #2 - 1st Place Point Total
The Cleaner

High Point Total 11 (Tie)

High Point Total 12 (Tie)

High Point Total 4

High Point Total 6
Whsyrdaddi

High Point Total 8

Grand Total $714.00

$9.00
$9.00
$24.50
$4.50
$20.00
$99.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$50.00
$9.00
$9.00
$28.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$58.00
$9.00
$9.00
$40.00
$13.50
$9.00
$4.50
$12.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$47.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$20.00
$18.00
$9.00
$9.00
$18.00
$9.00
$9.00

$111.50

$9.00
$9.00
$4.50
$9.00
$20.00
$60.00
$58.00
$9.00
$9.00
$40.00
$9.00
$9.00
$89.00
$9.00
$40.00
$40.00
$76.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$40.00
$25.50
$3.00
$4.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

4 Tires and Fuel $9.00
Checkered Flag Racing $24.50
Chuck Gilly Racing $99.00
Go Daddy $9.00
High Lane Drifter $28.00
Hillsdale Racing $58.00
Hott Wheels Racing $13.50
| wanna go FAST! $12.00
Just Another Donation $47.00
Lost Cause Racing $18.00
Over The Edge $18.00
Parkhill Racing $111.50
Rolling Thunder $58.00
Shelby Miller $9.00
Skidmark $89.00
Take a Left ... $76.00
The Cleaner $25.50
Whsyrdaddi $9.00



